
#201 Boys 100 Meters (Gr8)
Wind:  (–0.9)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Secondary 21.08 10

#202 Girls 100 Meters (Gr8)
Wind:  (+2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Harnik, Talya Seaquam Secondary 22.79 10

#203 Boys 100 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Gutsche, Abet St. John Paul II Academy 13.73  (–0.9) 1(1) 10

2 Thind, Yuvraj Princess Margaret Seconda 16.17  (–0.9) 1(2) 8

3 Milau, Noah Semiahmoo Secondary 18.44  (–0.9) 1(3) 6

4 Dahl, Teagan South Delta Secondary 19.59  (–0.9) 1(4) 5

5 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 25.39  (–0.5) 2(1) 4

6 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 26.13  (–0.5) 2(2) 3

7 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Secondary 27.43  (–0.5) 2(3) 2

8 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Secondary 1:18.92  (–0.5) 2(4) 1

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (–0.9)

1 Gutsche, Abet St. John Paul II Academy 13.73

2 Thind, Yuvraj Princess Margaret Seconda 16.17

3 Milau, Noah Semiahmoo Secondary 18.44

4 Dahl, Teagan South Delta Secondary 19.59

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (–0.5)

1 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 25.39

2 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 26.13

3 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Secondary 27.43

4 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Secondary 1:18.92

#205 Boys 100 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 Ob Nzeadibe, Chima Princess Margaret Seconda 13.01  (+3.0) 1(1) 10

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 14.57  (+3.0) 1(2) 8

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary 14.88  (+3.0) 1(3) 6

4 Hoogendoorn, Timothy Surrey Christian 17.07  (–0.8) 2(1) 5

5 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 17.68  (–0.8) 2(2) 4

6 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 21.46  (–0.8) 2(3) 3

7 Cui, Michael Steveston-London 21.61  (–0.8) 2(4) 2

8 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Secondary 22.60  (–0.8) 2(5) 1

9 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Secondary 24.43  (–0.8) 2(6)

10 Bains, Ryan Steveston-London 25.77  (–0.8) 2(7)

11 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Secondary 34.99  (+3.4) 3(1)

12 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 35.37  (+3.4) 3(2)
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#205 Boys 100 Meters (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Time Note

Section 1 of 3 Wind:  (+3.0)

1 Ob Nzeadibe, Chima Princess Margaret Seconda 13.01

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 14.57

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary 14.88

Section 2 of 3 Wind:  (–0.8)

1 Hoogendoorn, Timothy Surrey Christian 17.07

2 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 17.68

3 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 21.46

4 Cui, Michael Steveston-London 21.61

5 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Secondary 22.60

6 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Secondary 24.43

7 Bains, Ryan Steveston-London 25.77

Section 3 of 3 Wind:  (+3.4)

1 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Secondary 34.99

2 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Secondary 35.37

#206 Girls 100 Meters (Sr)
Wind:  (+2.1)

Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Kong, Maggie Steveston-London 19.53 10

2 Liang, Lina Seaquam Secondary 20.62 8

#207 Boys 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Secondary 1:59.44 10

2 Rana, Veer Seaquam Secondary 3:08.16 8

#208 Girls 400 Meters (Gr8)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Harnik, Talya Seaquam Secondary 2:02.68 10

#209 Boys 400 Meters (Jr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Gutsche, Abet St. John Paul II Academy 1:05.65 10

2 Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Secondary 1:15.19 8

3 Milau, Noah Semiahmoo Secondary 1:26.65 6

4 Dahl, Teagan South Delta Secondary 1:34.45 5

5 Thind, Yuvraj Princess Margaret Seconda 1:34.57 4

6 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Secondary 2:34.03 3

#211 Boys 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Ob Nzeadibe, Chima Princess Margaret Seconda 1:07.07 10

2 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Secondary 1:12.67 8

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secondary 1:15.31 6

4 Hoogendoorn, Timothy Surrey Christian 1:27.65 5

5 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 2:02.45 4

6 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Secondary 2:43.46 3
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#212 Girls 400 Meters (Sr)
Pl Name Team Time Note Pts
1 Liang, Lina Seaquam Secondary 1:55.60 10

#213 Boys Shot Put (Gr8)
3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Bains, Tristan Seaquam Second 4.95m 4.68 4.95 10

2 Rana, Veer Seaquam Second 3.72m 3.72 2.97 8

#214 Girls Shot Put (Gr8)
3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Harnik, Talya Seaquam Second 2.40m 2.05 2.40 10

#215 Boys Shot Put (Jr)
4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Milau, Noah Semiahmoo Seco 4.41m 4.41 4.24 10

2 Stuchberry, Jasper Seaquam Second 3.12m 3.12 2.11 8

3 Dahl, Teagan South Delta Secon 3.10m 2.96 3.10 6

4 Shaikh, Shayan Seaquam Second 2.46m 2.46 2.38 5

5 Howard, Matthew Seaquam Second 1.70m 1.65 1.70 4

Sandhu, Roshandeep Seaquam Second NM

Thind, Yuvraj Princess Margaret NM

#217 Boys Shot Put (Sr)
4kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 F(Pl) Pts
1 Ob Nzeadibe, Chima Princess Margaret 8.90m 8.90 6.89 1(1) 10

2 Diego, John St. John Paul II Ac 8.23m 8.23 7.67 1(2) 8

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secon 7.37m 7.05 7.37 1(3) 6

4 Pena, Keianno Lucas Anthony Holy Cross Region 6.70m 6.70 6.38 1(4) 5

5 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Second 6.40m 6.40 6.05 1(5) 4

6 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Second 6.30m 6.25 6.30 1(6) 3

7 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 4.08m 4.08 3.82 2(1) 2

8 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Second 3.39m 2.88 3.39 2(2) 1

9 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Second 3.14m 2.93 3.14 2(3)

10 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Second 2.01m 1.94 2.01 2(4)

11 Hoogendoorn, Timothy Surrey Christian 1.82m 1.82 1.82 2(5)

12 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Second 1.73m 1.44 1.73 2(6)

13 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Second 1.29m 1.29 1.00 2(7)

Andrews, Colton Seaquam Second NM 2

Lin, Steven J.N. Burnett NM 2

Villanneva, Liam J.N. Burnett NM 2
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#217 Boys Shot Put (Sr) (cont'd)
Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6

Flight 1 of 2

1 Ob Nzeadibe, Chima Princess Margaret 8.90m 8.90 6.89

2 Diego, John St. John Paul II Ac 8.23m 8.23 7.67

3 Mallari, Ryland North Delta Secon 7.37m 7.05 7.37

4 Pena, Keianno Lucas Anthony Holy Cross Region 6.70m 6.70 6.38

5 Ismail, Umar Seaquam Second 6.40m 6.40 6.05

6 Falconer, Blake Seaquam Second 6.30m 6.25 6.30

Flight 2 of 2

1 Dudar, Joshua Sands Secondary 4.08m 4.08 3.82

2 Diehl, Drake Seaquam Second 3.39m 2.88 3.39

3 Shouchuk, Elijah Seaquam Second 3.14m 2.93 3.14

4 Boparai, Armaan Seaquam Second 2.01m 1.94 2.01

5 Hoogendoorn, Timothy Surrey Christian 1.82m 1.82 1.82

6 Chahal, Ajeet Seaquam Second 1.73m 1.44 1.73

7 Shouchuk, Noah Seaquam Second 1.29m 1.29 1.00

Andrews, Colton Seaquam Second NM

Lin, Steven J.N. Burnett NM

Villanneva, Liam J.N. Burnett NM

#218 Girls Shot Put (Sr)
3kg

Pl Name Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 Liang, Lina Seaquam Second 4.90m 4.48 4.90 10

Yukit, Samantha Sands Secondary NM
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